

## Contract Summary

Action	Description	Amount
Original Sole Source Contract	May 14, 2009, Council approved a 5-year sole source contract for software upgrades and maintenance.	\$ 663,500
Proposed Amendment No. 1	Services for implementing Maximo Enterprise-wide inventory management system	\$1,000,000
Total		\$1,663,500